+44 (0)1635 523 713 451
Order Code
C05D-SBC27
C05D-BC27
C05D-SES27
C05D-ES27
C05D-SBC40
C05D-BC40
C05D-SES40
C05D-ES40
C05D-SBC65
C05D-BC65
C05D-SES65
C05D-ES65
C2.5-SBC27
C2.5-BC27
C2.5-SES27
C2.5-ES27
C4.9-SBC27
C4.9-BC27
C4.9-SES27
C4.9-ES27
C4.9-SBC40
C4.9-BC40
C4.9-SES40
C4.9-ES40
C4.9-SBC65
C4.9-BC65
C4.9-SES65
C4.9-ES65
Candle
Classic shaped LED candle
Save energy by up to 90%
Replacement for incandescent GLS, candle and golf lamps
Choices of 2700K/4000K/6500K
Dimmable options
Product Warranty
3 Years3
General
Specification
Voltage
CRI
Power Factor
L70B50 Lifetime
Ambient
Temp
220-240Vac
50/60Hz
>80
0.50
15,000h
-20°C to 50°C
LED Commercial Lamp | Reon
Dimmable
Mains Dimmable
10
2m
m
35mm
Dimmable Candle
Order Code Power Cap CCT Lumen Trade Price
C05D 5W
B15
B22
E14
E27
2700K
4000K
6500K
470lm £4.62
Energy Class:
Non-Dimmable Candle
Order Code Power Cap CCT Lumen Trade Price
C2.5 2.5W
B15
B22
E14
E27
2700K 250lm £1.86
C4.9 4.9W
B15
B22
E14
E27
2700K
4000K
6500K
470lm £1.90
Energy Class:
Dimensions
RF wireless triac dimmer
* See datasheet for recommended number of lamps per dimmer
Order Code Max Power Output Current Trade Price
CYDIMRFT1
2 x 120W (100 Vac)
2 x 288W (240 Vac)
2 x 1.2 A £108.04
** Price is a guide only and dependant on cap